e-mail: info@lightemittingdesigns.com 01
LED Bi l lboard Lighting
e-mail: info@lightemittingdesigns.com
IL3525 Series
Advantages of IL3525
• Technologically advanced, low profile LED billboard / signage

M - Medium
B2 - Billboard Lighting  / asymmetric for billboards and signage applications
Ordering Information
e-mail: info@lightemittingdesigns.com 03
LED Bi l lboard Lighting -  75Watt
IL3525 Series
Packaging Information
External Dimensions
Case Quantity Dimensions (LxWxH) Weight
1 38.5 x 28.5 x 16.5 cm
15.2 x 11.2 x 6.5 in
5.7 kg
12.5 Ibs
IP68
2.76
70
2.76
70
1.97
50
0.79Ø
20
0.33Ø 8.50
4.95
126
2.99
76
1.24
31.50
1.89
48
18.01
457.5
Part Number
IL3525-075UV-B2M-50ND-SWL
Part Description
LED Billboard Light / 75 Watt / 100-277VAC / Billboard /
Medium Pitch / 5000K Cool White / Non-Dimmable / Swivel Mount
Example
Part Number Part Description
IL3525
UV = 100-277VAC
HV = 200-480VAC
DV = 127-390VDC
M = MediumB2 = Billboard 30 = 3000K
40 = 4000K
50 = 5000K
ND = Non-Dimmable
DM = Dimmable
DS = Daylight Sensor
SC = Smart Controll
Wattage Voltage Optics Pitch Driver & Control * CCT Mounting
SWL = Swivel Mount035 = 35Watt
055 = 55Watt
075 = 75Watt
100 = 100Watt
NOTE: Gray is the standard exterior color. Please specify extension arm pipe diameter and thread size.
* Smart control & daylight sensor available with ZHAGA standard receptacle module for AC powered models only.
LED Bi l lboard Lighting -  75Watt
IL3525 Series
2140 N. Hollywood Way #6486 Burbank, CA 91510 USA
tel: 1-855-4LEDPRO, e-mail: info@lightemittingdesigns.com
04
IL3525 75W
 D
S R
EV05032024
Specification - B2 Billboard Medium